

C.A.No. 3869-3870 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.5-6 in Civil Appeal No.3869-3870/2001

H.S. SIDDEGOWDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANANDA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for ad-interim stay )

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

At present, we do not feel that any interim order is required. The applications are dismissed. However, if any execution proceeding is taken consequent upon the final decree, it is open to the appellant to move this Court.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)  
Court Master

(S.Krishnan)  
Court Master